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TERM ONE PLANNER 2025 
 

 

 

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

1 
3rd February 

SCHOOL 
DEVELOPMENT  

DAY 

4th  
SCHOOL 

DEVELOPMENT  
DAY  

5th  
Students commence 

6th   7th   

2 
10th  

 
 

11th  
 
 
 

 

12th  
 
 
 
 

13th  14th   

3 
17th   18th  

 
Newsletter 
 

19th  
 
 
 

 

20th  21st  
 

4 
24th  25th  

 
 
P&C AGM, 6.00pm 

26th  
 
 
 

27th  
Year 6 Leadership 

Workshop 
 

28th  
Year 6 Leadership 

Workshop 
  
 

5 

3rd March 
 

LABOUR DAY 
PUBLIC HOLIDAY 

 

4th  
 

 
  

5th  
 
 

6th  
 
 

7th  
Assembly – Odd 

 
 
 
 

6 

10th  
 
 

11th  
Newsletter 
 
School Board 
Meeting, 6.00pm 

12th  
NAPLAN Writing 

 

13th 
NAPLAN Reading & 

Language 
Conventions 

 

14th 
NAPLAN 

Numeracy 
 

City of Armadale Movie 
Night 

7 
17th 

Harmony Week     
18th  19th  

 
 

20th  
 

21st  
 

Assembly – Year 3-6 
 

8 
24th  

 
25th  

 
26th  

 
 
 

27th  
 

28th  
 

Assembly - Even 
 

9 
31st  1st April 

 
Newsletter 

2nd  
 
 

3rd  
 
 

4th  
House Talent Show 

10 
7th  8th  

VSSA Summer 
Carnival 

9th  10th  11th 

 

ANZAC Service (Yr 3-6)  

 


